
Early Bird Advising

SCIENCE
Erin Kingston 
ekingsto@highlands.edu

Tom Harnden – 136 
tharnden@highlands.edu

Althea Moser – 139 
amoser@highlands.edu

NURSING 
& DENTAL HYGIENE
Erin Kingston 
ekingsto@highlands.edu

Tom Harnden – 136 
tharnden@highlands.edu

Althea Moser – 139 
amoser@highlands.edu

GENERAL STUDIES
Brittney Barron – 147
bbarron@highlands.edu

DOUGLASVILLE FACULTY ADVISORS

HUMAN SERVICES
Susan Claxton 
sclaxton@highlands.edu

HUMANITIES
Abby Greenbaum – 134
agreenba@highlands.edu

Steve Stuglin – 137 
sstuglin@highlands.edu

BUSINESS, CRIMINAL 
JUSTICE, EDUCATION, 
HISTORY, POLITICAL 
SCIENCE, 
PSYCHOLOGY, 
SOCIOLOGY 
Christina Wolfe
cwolfe@highlands.edu

COMPUTER SCIENCE, 
MATH, ENGINEERING 
Kamisha DeCoudreaux – 135 
kdecoudr@highlands.edu

Vincent Manatsa – 148 
vmanatsa@highlands.edu

wass.highlands.edu

OR ANY FACULTY ADVISOR FOR 
A PATHWAY OF INTEREST


